PAEASASASASASABASASAD AR AR ARARABASASA DA A B RASASAGADADAG A S A RS ARADABASASASASADAGARASASASASASASARABASARASASASARABASASABAGARARABAGASASADASARABAGASASADASARASAL

HILLWOODS 83CHOOL GANDHINAGAR
CBSE RESULTS — CLASS XII (2024-25)

SCHOOL TOPPERS

NAME OF THE  PERCENTAGE

STUDENT

1 ANIKA UPADHYAY 95.4

&
RISHVA PATEL

2 TANISHA 94.2
CHAMARIA

3 ISHIKA CHAUDHARY 93.8

D e R X < T b X b S e it S e X S X e S X e e e e S XX S e it e e XX S e e X b SR X S S R e T S X e e S e X e S e b SR X b X D DX SRR H S DX b X S DN S EDNER PP X (S X
D e e e o X X 4 S X R et S X ep A e S bt S X 4 X e e X b e e bt S e R A S e X e S e PS4 T T et e e e X e e X e e bt S X e

PARASISASASASASASASAD IS AR AL AR ASASAD DA E S IR ASASASADADAS A SR IS ARADARASASASASADABALASASASASADASALASASASASADASAL DAL ASADARARADAASASADASARAASASASADADASASAL



PAEASASASASASABASASAD AR AR ARARABASASA DA A B RASASAGADADAG A S A RS ARADABASASASASADAGARASASASASASASARABASARASASASARABASASABAGARARABAGASASADASARABAGASASADASARASAL

HILLWOODS 3CHOOL GANDHINAGAR

CBSE RESULTS — CLASS XI1 (2024-25)
COMMERCE STREAM

SCHOOL TOPPERS

1 PATEL RISHVA 95.4
2 ISHIKA CHAUDHARI 93.8
3 MOKSHABA VAGHELA 93.2

D e R X < T b X b S e it S e X S X e S X e e e e S XX S e it e e XX S e e X b SR X S S R e T S X e e S e X e S e b SR X b X D DX SRR H S DX b X S DN S EDNER PP X (S X
D e e e o X X 4 S X R et S X ep A e S bt S X 4 X e e X b e e bt S e R A S e X e S e PS4 T T et e e e X e e X e e bt S X e

PARASISASASASASASASAD IS AR AL AR ASASAD DA E S IR ASASASADADAS A SR IS ARADARASASASASADABALASASASASADASALASASASASADASAL DAL ASADARARADAASASADASARAASASASADADASASAL



PAEASASASASASABASASAD AR AR ARARABASASA DA A B RASASAGADADAG A S A RS ARADABASASASASADAGARASASASASASASARABASARASASASARABASASABAGARARABAGASASADASARABAGASASADASARASAL

HILLWOODS 83CHOOL GANDHINAGAR

CBSE RESULTS — CLASS XI1 (2024-25)
SCIENCE STREAM

SCHOOL TOPPERS

1 ANIKA UPADHYAY 95.4
2 TANISHA CHAMARIA 94.2

3 AMRUTHAW 924
JABASINGH

D e R X < T b X b S e it S e X S X e S X e e e e S XX S e it e e XX S e e X b SR X S S R e T S X e e S e X e S e b SR X b X D DX SRR H S DX b X S DN S EDNER PP X (S X
D e e e o X X 4 S X R et S X ep A e S bt S X 4 X e e X b e e bt S e R A S e X e S e PS4 T T et e e e X e e X e e bt S X e

PARASISASASASASASASAD IS AR AL AR ASASAD DA E S IR ASASASADADAS A SR IS ARADARASASASASADABALASASASASADASALASASASASADASAL DAL ASADARARADAASASADASARAASASASADADASASAL



AAAGAS ARSI RASASASAGA DA AR RASASAGADASAGA DA S ASARADABASASA DA% D RASASASADASARASASASASADAGARASASASASAGASARASAGASISAD AR EABAGASARADAGARASAGASARADASERASASASARADAL

10

11

12

13

14

D X e R e
(=)}

PARASISASASASASASASAD IS AR AL AR ASASAD DA E S IR ASASASADADAS A SR IS ARADARASASASASADABALASASASASADASALASASASASADASAL DAL ASADARARADAASASADASARAASASASADADASASAL

HILLWOODS 3CHOOL GANDHINAGAR
CBSE RESULTS — CLASS XII (2024-25)

SUBJECT TOPPERS LIST

RISHVA PATEL, ISHIKA CHAUDHARI,
POOJA CHAUHAN, ANIKA UPADHYAY,
JASKIRAT SANDHU, ADITI PHULRE,
ABHIGYAN MOHAPATRA, AMRUTHA
JABASINGH

ARCCO CHAKRABORTY

TANISHA CHAMARIA, DHWANIT
MEHTA, PRATHAM KARIYA

TANISHA CHAMARIA
JASKIRAT SANDHU
ARCCO CHAKRABORTY

AMRUTHA JABASINGH, TANISHA
CHAMARIA

ANIKA UPADHYAY

T SHREYA SHREE
RISHVA PATEL
T SHREYA SHREE
DHWANI BHATIYA
PRINCY VAGHELA

PRINCY VAGHELA

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

INFORMATICS
PRACTISES

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNTANCY

ECONOMICS

ENT

SOCIOLOGY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

99

94

97

100

90

96

99

98

93

97

96

96

93

92

o X N X N X Np X N Np X Rp Np X Rp 5 X R Np X Xp 0 NP N Np N P R 5P X Np 5 X R NP P Rp 0 5P N Np X Xp R 0P X Np 5P X R 5P X Rp e N N Np X Xp R 5P X Np N X R 5 X Xp 0 N N NP X Xp 0p 5P N NP X X R 5P X NP e X R 5P P BP0 5P N Np % R R P X N 5P 5 5



