類ILLWOODS SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR CBSE RESULTS – CLASS XII (2024-25)

ανάρτα το πορού τα πορού τα πορού τα πορού τα πορού τα τ Τ

SCHOOL TOPPERS

RANK	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE
1	ANIKA UPADHYAY & RISHVA PATEL	95.4
2	TANISHA CHAMARIA	94. 2
3	ISHIKA CHAUDHARY	93.8

MILLWOODS SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR CBSE RESULTS – CLASS XII (2024-25) COMMERCE STREAM

ανάρτα το πορού τα πορού τα πορού τα πορού τα πορού τα τ Τ

SCHOOL TOPPERS

RANK	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE
1	PATEL RISHVA	95.4
2	ISHIKA CHAUDHARI	93.8
3	MOKSHABA VAGHELA	93.2

MILLWOODS SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR CBSE RESULTS – CLASS XII (2024-25) SCIENCE STREAM

ανάρτα το πορού τα πορού τα πορού τα πορού τα πορού τα τ Τ

SCHOOL TOPPERS

RANK	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE
1	ANIKA UPADHYAY	95.4
2	TANISHA CHAMARIA	94.2
3	AMRUTHA W JABASINGH	92.4

CBSE RESULTS – CLASS XII (2024-25) SUBJECT TOPPERS LIST

SR NO	NAME OF STUDENT	SUBJECT	MAXIMUM MARK(100)
1	RISHVA PATEL, ISHIKA CHAUDHARI, POOJA CHAUHAN, ANIKA UPADHYAY, JASKIRAT SANDHU, ADITI PHULRE, ABHIGYAN MOHAPATRA, AMRUTHA JABASINGH	ENGLISH	99
2	ARCCO CHAKRABORTY	PHYSICS	94
3	TANISHA CHAMARIA, DHWANIT MEHTA, PRATHAM KARIYA	CHEMISTRY	97
4	TANISHA CHAMARIA	BIOLOGY	100
5	JASKIRAT SANDHU	MATHEMATICS	90
6	ARCCO CHAKRABORTY	COMPUTER SCIENCE	96
7	AMRUTHA JABASINGH, TANISHA CHAMARIA	INFORMATICS PRACTISES	99
8	ANIKA UPADHYAY	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	98
9	T SHREYA SHREE	BUSINESS STUDIES	93
10	RISHVA PATEL	ACCOUNTANCY	97
11	T SHREYA SHREE	ECONOMICS	96
12	DHWANI BHATIYA	ENT	96
13	PRINCY VAGHELA	SOCIOLOGY	93
14	PRINCY VAGHELA	POLITICAL SCIENCE	92